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Part code Rope @ range
mm
10.17BG0600 5-6
10.17BG0800 6.5-8
10.17BG1000 8.5-10
10.17BG1200 11-12.5
10.17BG1600 13-16
10.17BG2000 17-20
10.17BG2500 21-25
10.17BG3400 26-34

Thread

M6

M6

M8

M10

M12

M14

M18

M20

Wire Rope Clamp BG

Product information

General: Wire rope clamp type, approved for lifting. Requires fewer clamps per fixation, e.g. two wire clamps instead of four, for 16 mm
cable. Symmetrical — cannot be wrongly fitted. The clamps ensure fixation of the wire to a degree of at least 90% of the minimum breaking
load of the wire in accordance with the current European standard.
Design: Bases of cast steel.

Finish: Body Hot dip galvanized and bolt electro galvanized
Note: Follow the fitting instructions in the user manual before use. Not for use with compacted or hammered wire ropes.

No. of clips
when lifting

Torque

Nm

9,5

15

22

44

75

120

260

350

Weight
kg/100pc

12
20
39
72
120
280

770
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