

## Wire Rope Clamp BG

## **Product information**

**General:** Wire rope clamp type, approved for lifting. Requires fewer clamps per fixation, e.g. two wire clamps instead of four, for 16 mm cable. Symmetrical – cannot be wrongly fitted. The clamps ensure fixation of the wire to a degree of at least 90% of the minimum breaking load of the wire in accordance with the current European standard.

Design: Bases of cast steel.

Finish: Body Hot dip galvanized and bolt electro galvanized

Note: Follow the fitting instructions in the user manual before use. Not for use with compacted or hammered wire ropes.

Part code	Rope Ø range mm	Thread	No. of clips when lifting	Torque Nm	Weight kg/100pc
10.17BG0600	5-6	M6	2	9,5	9
10.17BG0800	6.5-8	M6	2	9,5	12
10.17BG1000	8.5-10	M8	2	22	20
10.17BG1200	11-12.5	M10	2	44	39
10.17BG1600	13-16	M12	2	75	72
10.17BG2000	17-20	M14	2	120	120
10.17BG2500	21-25	M18	2	260	280
10.17BG3400	26-34	M20	2	350	770